

BA/172/2023

CNR No. PBJLA1-000-780-2023

KULWANT SINGH @ KANTI Vs. PUNJAB STATE

Present: Smt. Seema Arora, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered. Let notice of the same be issued to Ld. APP for 22.05.2023.

Date of Order: 20.05.2023

Nishant Kumar

(Jublee)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Nakodar

UID NO . PB0415