

CNR No: PBJLA10007802023

CIS No: BA-172-2023

KULWANT SINGH ALIAS KANTI S-O GURDEV SINGH VS
PUNJAB STATE etc.

Present: Sh. SEEMA ARORA Advocate for the applicant.
Ms. Nirlep Kaur, learned APP for the State.

Reply not filed. On request of the learned App for the
State case is adjourned to 24.5.2023 for filing reply on bail the
application.

Date of Order: 22.05.2023

Nishant

(Jublee)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00415