

CNR No: PBKPB10015782024

BA-172-2024-Sarabjit Singh @ Sabhi & Anr. Vs. State.

Present:- Sh.Satvir Mahipwal, Adv., for the applicants/accused
Sarabjit Singh @ Sabhi and Narinder Singh @ Ninder.
Ld.APP for the State.

Police record not received. The same again called for
03.09.2024.

Date of Order: 31.08.2024
Tarwinder Singh * direct type

(Mehak Sabharwal)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Sultanpur Lodhi.
UID NO . PB00385